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CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
NSP1
NSP3
HPRP

Encumbered but Unspent by

Drawn**

$11,302,398.24
$1,815,324.74
$848,503.00
$2,181,840.09
$37,775,343.64
$6,268,570.53
$2,977,405.50

Grantee*

$15,242,249.76
$4,815,506.49
$0.00
$615,208.91
$6,458,023.89
$3,985,260.47
$1,299,494.50

Unencumbered by Grantee*
$0.00
$3,130,249.60
$0.00
$0.00
$4,334,418.47
$4,018,569.00
$0.00

* Numbers reflect the information entered by the grantee into IDIS, DRGR, and other HUD reporting systems. Numbers are as of the date this matrix was published and change on a regular basis.
** Drawdown amounts displayed are for the last 3 fiscal years.
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